RC4558
RC4558
Dual High-Gain Operational Amplifier
Description
The 4558 integrated circuit is a dual high-gain
operational amplifier internally compensated and
constructed on a single silicon IC using an advanced
epitaxial process.

7 Output (8)
8 +VS
Ordering Information
Operating
Part Number Package Temperature
Range
RC4559M M O·C to +70·C
RC4559N N O·C to +70·C
RC4559D D O°C to +70°C
RM4559D D -55·C to + 125·C
RM4559D/8838 D -55·C to + 125·C
RM4559T T -55·C to + 125·C
RM4559T/8838 T -55·C to + 125·C
Notes:
18838 suffix denotes Mil-Std-883, Level 8 processing
N = 8-lead plastic DIP
D = 8 lead ceramic DIP